Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 01-09) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 02/28/2009)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office

TRADEMARKS ONLY		
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office; Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.		
Name of conveying party(ies):     Destination Capital, LLC	2. Name and address of receiving part Additional names, addresses, or citizenship at	ttached? Yes
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation- State:  X Other Oregon Limited Liability Corporation Citizenship (see guidelines)	Name: Aequitas Commercial Finance, LLC Internal Address: Street Address: 5300 Meadows Road, Suite 400 City: Lake Oswego State: Oregon Country: US Zip: 97035	
dditional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No  Nature of conveyance )/Execution Date(s):  Execution Date(s)  Assignment  Merger	General Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship	
Security Agreement Change of Name Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United State representative designation is attached:  (Designations must be a separate document)	tes, a domestic  Yes No nt from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) 77/877,491	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 3,390,720	
Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X No C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):		
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Pierre C. Van Rysselberghe	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	2
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41)	\$ 80.00
Street Address: 520 SW Yambill Street, Suite 200	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed	
City: Portland	8. Payment Information:	
State: <u>Oregon</u> Zip: <u>97204</u> Phone Number: <u>503-224-6655</u>		
Fax Number: 503-295-6679 Email Address:	Deposit Account Number	
9. Signature: Signature	February 12, 2010 Date	
Pierre C. Van Rysselberghe Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

USPTO

2/22/2010 8:43:15 PM

PAGE

3/005 Fax Server

TO:PIERRE C. VAN RYSSELBERGHE

COMPANY:520 SW YAMHILL STREET, SUITE 200

From:

02/12/2010 700429355 02/12/2010 15:50

#704 P.002/003

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 01-09)  CMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 02/28/2009)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCA United States Patent and Trademark Office		
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY			
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.			
Name of conveying party(les):     Destination Capital, LLC	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)  Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?  Name: Aegultas Commercial Finance 11 C		
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation- State:  K Other Oregon Limited Liability Corporation Citizenship (see guidelines) Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes K No.  Nature of conveyance //Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) June 20, 2006  Assignment Merger Security Agreement Merger Other  4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s)	Internal Address: Street Address: 5300 Meadows Road Suite 400 City: Lake Osweoo State: Oregoon Country: US Zip: 97035  Association Citizenship General Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship Corporation Citizenship W Other Limited Linkhity Co. Citizenship Oregoon If assigned is not domicified in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Tyes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)		
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled:  Name: Piecre C. Van Rysselberghe.	5. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$80.00		
Street Address: 520 SW Yamhiil Street. Suite 200	Authorized to be charged to deposit account     Enclosed		
City: <u>Portland</u>	8. Payment information:		
State: <u>Gregori</u> Zip: <u>67204</u> Phone Number: <u>503-224-6655</u>			
Fax Number: 503,205,6679	Deposit Account Number		
Email Address:	Authorized User Name Kolisch Hartwell, P.C.		
9. Signature: Signature	February 12, 2010 Date		
Plane C. Van Rysselberghe Total number of pages including cover Name of Person Signing sheet, attachments, and document: 2			

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTD, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

KH Files - DCL 402 & 403

From: 03/22/2010 15:08 #729 P.005/005

### **CERTIFICATE**

# State of Oregon

# OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE Corporation Division

I, KATE BROWN, Secretary of State of Oregon, and Custodian of the Seal of said State, do hereby certify:

#### DESTINATION CAPITAL, LLC

was filed under the Oregon
Limited Liability Company Act
on February 24, 2003
Articles of Amendment
were filed on June 20, 2006
changing the name to

## AEQUITAS COMMERCIAL FINANCE, LLC

I further certify that
AEQUITAS COMMERCIAL FINANCE, LLC

is active on the records of the Corporation Division as of the date of this certificate.



In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed hereto the Seal of the State of Oregon.

KATE BROWN, Secretary of State

v Ols

Debra L. Virag February 4, 2010

Come visit us on the internet at http://www.filinginoregon.com TRADEMARK FAX (503) 378-4381 RECORDED: 02/12/2010 REEL: 004172 FRAME: 0104